


EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

MANISHA ENTERPRISES,

NGAUR0081173000

12

NOV-2022

12-DEC-2022 11:0307-DEC-2022

PF CHALLAN NOV-2022

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1670416352

ECR

DEC-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 82100188

Total Members 236

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,07,570

Total Refund Advance       1,07,088

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,14,658

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       20,000PRAKASH
GANPAT GHULE

1,250        1,9201 100736495864 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,000PRAKASH

GANPAT
GHULE

-
       15,000

            0          670 - -

       15,800AABA BABURAV
JADHAV

1,250        1,8002 101269476327 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AABA
BABURAV
JADHAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,000
ABHAY
HIRAMAN
RAJPUT

1,250        1,8003 101379770330 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ABHAY
HIRAMAN
RAJPUT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,182BHAKARE
ABHIJIT RANJIT

1,250        1,8004 101368953772 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ABHIJIT
RANJIT
BHAKARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0ADITYA VERMA 0            05 101465154559 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ADITYA
VERMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       25,103
AJAY GUPTA 1,148        1,6546 101269481488 N.A.

       13,780             0       13,780
AJAY GUPTA -

       13,780
            0          506 - -

       10,725AJAY UDAYSING
MURADE

605          8717 101208157821 N.A.
        7,260            11        7,260

AJAY
UDAYSING
MURADE

-
        7,260

            0          266 - -

       20,370
AJINATH
RAVSAHEB
BORSE

1,148        1,6548 101654671845 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

AJINATH
RAVSAHEB
BORSE

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

            0
AKSHAY
MOHAN DALAVI

0            09 101495126932 N.A.            0
           30

            0
AKSHAY
MOHAN
DALAVI

-            0             0            0 - -

       35,000ALIM  MAKBUL
MANERI

1,250        2,40010 100991882273 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,000

ALIM
MAKBUL
MANERI

-
       15,000

            0        1,150 - -

       17,520ALOIS STIFAN
AWARE

1,040        1,49811 100868531832 N.A.
       12,480             0       12,480

ALOIS
STIFAN
AWARE

-
       12,480

            0          458 - -

        2,800AMARPAL
CHAUDHARY

221          31812 101887285638 N.A.
        2,650            21        2,650

AMARPAL
CHAUDHAMR
Y

-
        2,650

            0           97 - -

       40,000
AMARSING
KACHRUSING
DOBHAL

1,250        2,52013 100079325641 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

AMARSHING
KACHRUSING
DOBHAL

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

            0
AMRESH
RAMAKANT
SHARMA

0            014 100984992404 N.A.            0
           30

            0
AMRESH
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,544
ANAND
BAJARANG
BAINADE

779        1,12215 101198819995 N.A.
        9,350             9        9,350

ANANDSING
BAJRANG
BAINADE

-
        9,350

            0          343 - -

       14,160ANIL KISAN
DAMDHAR

1,022        1,47316 101393219285 N.A.
       12,272             0       12,272ANIL KISAN

DAMDHAR
-

       12,272
            0          451 - -

       15,000
ANKUH
CHHAGAN
WAGH

1,150        1,65617 100672645889 N.A.
       13,800             0       13,800

ANKUH
CHHAGAN
WAGH

-
       13,800

            0          506 - -

        5,600ANNA SAJAN
PURI

441          63618 100547427384 N.A.
        5,300            16        5,300

ANNA PURI -
        5,300

            0          195 - -
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       16,905APPA NARAYAN
SONAWANE

1,054        1,51819 100547185088 N.A.
       12,650             3       12,650

APPA
NARAYAN
SONAWANE

-
       12,650

            0          464 - -

            0
ARVIND ASHOK
PRADHAN

0            020 100091801469 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ARVIND
ASHOK
PRADHAN

-            0             0            0 - -

       22,125
ARVIND YADAV 1,148        1,65421 101197161605 N.A.

       13,780             0       13,780ARVIND
YADAV

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

        8,388
ASHISH 530          76322 101815442831 N.A.

        6,360            14        6,360
ASHISH -

        6,360
            0          233 - -

       21,388
ASHOK
DAMODHAR
WAGH

1,191        1,71623 101318563216 N.A.
       14,300             0       14,300

ASHOK
DAMODHAR
WAGH

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

        5,600ASHOK PANDIT
TATHE

441          63624 101823271136 N.A.
        5,300            16        5,300

ASHOK
PANDIT
TATHE

-
        5,300

            0          195 - -

       19,500
ASHOK
RAMBHAU
KADAM

1,250        1,80025 100925068650 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ASHOK
RAMBHAU
KADAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0ASHOK SINGH 0            026 101269444814 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ASHOK
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

        5,600ASHOK VASANT
PAWAR

441          63627 101338053674 N.A.
        5,300            16        5,300

ASHOK
VASANT
PAWAR

-
        5,300

            0          195 - -

       14,664
ATUAL
HARIDAS
NIRMAL

1,148        1,65428 101281045381 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

ATUL
HARIDAS
NIRMAL

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

            0AVDHESH 0            029 101646052112 N.A.            0
           30

            0AVDHESH -            0             0            0 - -

       50,000
PRAKASH
KACHRAU
AVHAD

1,250        2,52030 100546957803 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

AVHAD
PRAKASH
KACHRU

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

       37,000
BABULAL
SUKHLAL
RAJARWAL

1,250        2,52031 100104742427 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

BABULAL
SUKALAL
RAJARWAL

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

       20,300
BALASAHEB
RAMBHAU
CHAVHAN

1,145        1,65032 100106268256 N.A.
       13,750             1       13,750

BALASAHEB
RAMBHAU
CHAVHAN

-
       13,750

            0          505 - -

            0
BALU JALINDAR
SHINDE

0            033 101166302614 N.A.            0
           30

            0
BALU
JALINDAR
SHINDE

-            0             0            0 - -

       36,000BALU NARAYAN
NIRMAL

1,250        2,52034 100898840116 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

BALU
NARAYAN
NIRAML

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

       18,800
BAPUSAHEB
KARBHARI
NIRMAL

1,250        1,80035 100546979456 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BAPUSAHEB
KARBHARI
NIRMAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,938
BARWAL
KARAN
MANGALSING

1,048        1,51036 101830786707 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

BARWAL
KARAN
MANGALSIN
G

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

       18,300
BHAGVANSING
KAILASSING
SHIHIRE

1,250        1,80037 100985053692 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BHAGVANSIN
G
KAILASSING

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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SHIHIRE

       19,950
BHAGWAN
RAYBHAN
BHALERAO

1,148        1,65438 101250094492 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

BHAGWAN
RAYBHAN
BHALERAO

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

       19,954
BHAGWAN
SHANKAR
PHULE

1,048        1,51039 100547501135 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

BHAGWAN
SHNKAR
FULE

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

       18,563
BHAGWAN
TATYABA
DHAKANE

1,092        1,57240 101272179874 N.A.
       13,104             0       13,104

BHAGWAN
TATYABA
DHAKANE

-
       13,104

            0          480 - -

       26,000
BHASKAR
KACHRU
AVHAD

1,250        1,80041 100948137427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BHASKAR
KACHARU
AVHAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,455
BHAVSING
GOVIND
NIMRAT

766        1,10442 101379770353 N.A.
        9,196             7        9,196

BHAVSING
GOVIND
NIMRAT

-
        9,196

            0          338 - -

       15,898BHURASING
KAILAS SHIHIRE

968        1,39443 101432300478 N.A.
       11,616             2       11,616

BHURASING
KAILAS
SHIHIRE

-
       11,616

            0          426 - -

            0
BRIJKISHOR
RAM

0            044 101565536438 N.A.            0
           30

            0
BRIJKISHOR
RAM

-            0             0            0 - -

       26,000
CHAMPALAL
TARACHAND
SHIHIRE

1,250        1,80045 101338114725 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHAMPALAL
TARACHAND
SHIHIRE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,538
DURGASING
DEOSING
CHANDA

924        1,33146 100608130845 N.A.
       11,088             4       11,088

CHANDA
DURGASING
DEOSING

-
       11,088

            0          407 - -

       25,567
CHANDRAKANT
DIGAMBER
GHODKE

1,148        1,65447 101233514705 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

CHANDRAKA
NT
DIGAMBAR
GHODKE

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

       17,394CHHOTU
VANSHKAR

1,133        1,63248 101696549704 N.A.
       13,598             0       13,598CHHOTU

VANSHKAR
-

       13,598
            0          499 - -

       13,461
DADASAHEB
DATTATRAYA
KANHURKAR

961        1,38549 100650460580 N.A.
       11,538             6       11,538

DADASAHEB
DATTATRAY
KANHURKAR

-
       11,538

            0          424 - -

       16,133
DATTARAO
MAROTI
KARJATKAR

1,050        1,51250 101597226658 N.A.
       12,600             1       12,600

DATTARAO
MAROTI
KARJATKAR

-
       12,600

            0          462 - -

       22,000DEVENDRA
PAWAR

1,250        2,40051 101739763352 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,000DEVENDRA

PAWAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,150 - -

       21,840
DEVIDAS
PARBHAT
GAIKWAD

1,148        1,65452 101166302605 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

DEVIDAS
PARBHAT
GAIKWAD

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

       20,000DHIRAJ
INDRAJIT SINGH

1,250        1,80053 100984972860 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHEERAJ

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,845
DNYANESHWAR
HARICHAND
SULANE

1,025        1,47754 100429576003 N.A.
       12,307             6       12,307

DHSULANE -
       12,307

            0          452 - -

       13,000
DIGAMBAR
SUKHADEV
GHUGE

1,049        1,51155 101036198655 N.A.
       12,592             0       12,592

DIGAMBAR
SUKHADEV
GHUGE

-
       12,592

            0          462 - -
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EPF
ER PF
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        1,120
DILEEP KUMAR 88          12756 101887285640 N.A.

        1,060            24        1,060DILEEP
KUMAR

-
        1,060

            0           39 - -

       19,062DIPAK BANDU
SHIRE

1,048        1,51057 101308916432 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

DIPAK
BANDU
SHIRE

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

       15,125
DNYANESHWAR
DEVIDAS
ALANJKAR

839        1,20858 101147939062 N.A.
       10,070             7       10,070

DNYANESHW
AR DEVIDAS
ALANJKAR

-
       10,070

            0          369 - -

       16,125
DNYANESHWAR
MACHINDRA
RAJPUT

971        1,39959 100651226358 N.A.
       11,660             4       11,660

DNYANESHW
AR
MACHHINDR
A RAJPUT

-
       11,660

            0          428 - -

       20,500
DNYANESHWAR
RAMHARI
GAYAKVAD

1,250        1,80060 101298319329 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DNYANESHW
AR RAMHARI
GAYAKVAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,963
DWARKADAS
VITHALRAO
PANDHARE

1,148        1,65461 100652795128 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

DWARKADAS
VITHALRAO
PANDHARE

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

       40,000
EKNATH
SAHEBRAO
TATHE

1,250        2,52062 100547425758 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

EKNATH
SAHEBRAO
TATHE

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

       14,400
GAJANAN
LAXMAN
KOKATWAD

1,146        1,65063 100608286328 N.A.
       13,752             2       13,752

GAJANAN
LAXMAN
KOKATWAD

-
       13,752

            0          504 - -

       16,320
GANESH
BALASAHEB
CHAVAN

1,048        1,51064 101694604897 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

GANESH
BALASAHEB
CHAVAN

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

       17,769
GANESH
SOPAN
WADEKAR

1,211        1,74565 101129115668 N.A.
       14,538             5       14,538

GANESH
SOPAN
WADEKAR

-
       14,538

            0          534 - -

       22,218GANESH
SUDAM BHAVR

1,191        1,71666 100150067736 N.A.
       14,300             0       14,300

GANESH
SUDAM
BHAWAR

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       15,240
GAUTAM
AMBADAS
JOGDAND

1,040        1,49867 101480904205 N.A.
       12,480             0       12,480

GAUTAM
AMBADAS
JOGDAND

-
       12,480

            0          458 - -

       22,475GOPAL BANDU
SHIHIRE

1,191        1,71668 100900937377 N.A.
       14,300             0       14,300

GOPAL
BANDU
SHIRE

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

            0GOPAL KUMAR 0            069 101265999358 N.A.            0
           30

            0
GOPAL
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
GUDDU KUMAR
PRASAD

0            070 101243362084 N.A.            0
           30

            0
GUDDU
KUMAR
PRASAD

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,635
GULABSING
SUPDUSING
PAKAL

1,148        1,65471 100156896140 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

GULABSING
SUPDUSING
PAKAL

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

        4,125GUPTESHWAR
RAJBHAR

294          42372 101433636505 N.A.
        3,528            19        3,528GUPTESHWA

R RAJBHAR
-

        3,528
            0          129 - -

       15,000
VAIJANATH
MURLIDHAR
GURLE

1,193        1,71973 100547156239 N.A.
       14,325             1       14,325

GURALE
VAIJANATH
MURALIDHA
R

-
       14,325

            0          526 - -
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Pension
Share
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       19,297
HAIDAR ALI 1,100        1,58474 101029402717 N.A.

       13,200             2       13,200
HAIDAR ALI -

       13,200
            0          484 - -

            0
HARERAM
RAMASARE
MAURYA

0            075 101318563228 N.A.            0
           30

            0
HARERAM
MAURYA

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,255
HARSHAD
RAJENDRA
JEWANE

1,092        1,57276 100972729754 N.A.
       13,104             0       13,104

HARSHAD
RAJENDRA
JEWANE

-
       13,104

            0          480 - -

            0
HEMANT
KUMAR
SHARMA

0            077 101853044697 N.A.            0
           30

            0
HEMANT
KUMAR
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       22,500
HORSHIL
RAHUL
KARBHARI

1,048        1,51078 100964725915 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

HORSHIL
RAHUL
KARBHARI

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

            0INDRAJEET 0            079 101360770701 N.A.            0
           30

            0INDRAJEET -            0             0            0 - -

            0
JAYPRAKASH
NNHAK
PRAJAPATI

0            080 100985015726 N.A.            0
           30

            0
JAY PRAKASH
PRAJAPATI

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,000JIVAN KALURAM
MAHER

1,193        1,71981 101318563200 N.A.
       14,325             1       14,325

JIVAN
KALURAM
MAHER

-
       14,325

            0          526 - -

            0
KACHRU
GOVINDRAO
RAGDE

0            082 101251008951 N.A.            0
           30

            0
KACHRU
GOVINDRAO
RAGDE

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,820
VISHAL
MADHUKAR
KADAM

927        1,33683 100651239553 N.A.
       11,132             3       11,132

KADAM
VISHAL
MADHUKAR

-
       11,132

            0          409 - -

       21,140
KAILASH
RAGHUNATH
SALUNKE

1,148        1,65484 100902226298 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

KAILAS
RAGHUNATH
SALUNKE

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

       27,500KAILAS VITHAL
BENADE

1,250        2,40085 101361516713 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,000

KAILAS
VITHAL
BENADE

-
       15,000

            0        1,150 - -

       35,000KALPESH
HARIDAS PATIL

1,250        2,52086 101285575179 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

KALPESH
HARIDAS
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

       18,838KAMLESH
NISHAD

1,148        1,65487 101328915435 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780KAMLESH

NISHAD
-

       13,780
            0          506 - -

        8,269
KANHAYA
RADHAKRISHN
A SINGH

641          92388 101880937771 N.A.
        7,692            16        7,692

KANHAYA
RADHAKRISH
NA SINGH

-
        7,692

            0          282 - -

       20,150KAVDE LAXMAN
BAJIRAO

1,092        1,57289 100546667980 N.A.
       13,104             0       13,104

KAVDE
LAXMAN
BAJIRAO

-
       13,104

            0          480 - -

       17,360
KHANDU
PANDHARINAT
H  NAWALE

1,093        1,57590 101320101425 N.A.
       13,125             1       13,125

KHANDU
PANDHARINA
TH NAVALE

-
       13,125

            0          482 - -

       18,000KISHOR POPAT
BANDAL

1,250        1,80091 101783301634 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KISHOR
POPAT
BANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,100
KISHOR
SHANKAR
PATIL

403          58192 101317125363 N.A.
        4,840            16        4,840

KISHOR
SHANKAR
PATIL

-
        4,840

            0          178 - -
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       24,000
KONDIRAM
TULSHIRAMSIN
G GUNAWAT

1,250        1,80093 101017717043 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KONDIRAM
TULSHIRAMS
ING
GUNAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,225KRISHNA
NAVNATH TOTE

1,191        1,71694 101318562798 N.A.
       14,300             0       14,300

KRISHNA
NAVNATH
TOTE

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       38,000KUMAR
GOURAVE

1,250        2,40095 100925696853 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,000KUMAR

GOURAVE
-

       15,000
            0        1,150 - -

            0KUMARESH 0            096 101246081625 N.A.            0
           30

            0KUMARESH -            0             0            0 - -

       14,700
KUNAL
BHIMSING
GHUNAWAT

1,000        1,44097 101493296278 N.A.
       12,000             1       12,000

KUNAL
BHIMSING
GHUNAWAT

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       13,269LAXMAN
ASHOK DOLAS

1,017        1,46598 100960406074 N.A.
       12,208             3       12,208

LAXMAN
ASHOK
DOLAS

-
       12,208

            0          448 - -

        5,600
MACHINDRA
MALHARI
SAGALE

441          63699 100547087315 N.A.
        5,300            16        5,300MACHINDRA

SAGLE
-

        5,300
            0          195 - -

       16,996MADHUKAR
BANSI PIMPLE

1,048        1,510100 101194224119 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

MADHUKAR
BANSI
PIMPLE

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

       13,643
MAHENDRA
HARIDAS
GHUGE

847        1,220101 101357760076 N.A.
       10,164             5       10,164

MAHENDRA
HARIDAS
GHUGE

-
       10,164

            0          373 - -

        8,000
MAHENDRA
SHRIHARI
GHUGE

625          900102 101393618388 N.A.
        7,500            13        7,500

MAHENDRA
SHRIHARI
GHUGE

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

       35,000
MANISHKUMAR
SURESHPRASA
D SONI

1,250        2,400103 100984997421 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,000MANISH

KUMAR SONI
-

       15,000
            0        1,150 - -

       21,000
BHIMSING
MADANSING
MEHER

1,250        1,800104 100112554123 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MEHER
BHIMSINGH
MADANSING

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,353Mohd
Salauddin

1,048        1,510105 101464520664 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584MOHD

SALAUDDIN
-

       12,584
            0          462 - -

       20,000
MUKESH SINGH 1,250        1,800106 101800223216 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

          560
MUKTAR RAFIK
MULLA

44           64107 101886399235 N.A.          530
           25

          530
MUKTAR
RAFIK MULLA

-          530             0           20 - -

            0
NARAYAN
GOVIND
RUMALE

0            0108 101239953110 N.A.            0
           30

            0
NARAYAN
GOVIND
RUMALE

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,488
NARAYAN
VITTHAL
BAINADE

1,148        1,654109 101332148603 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

NARAYAN
VITTHAL
BAINADE

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

       15,300
NIKHIL
BHIMSING
GHUNAWAT

927        1,336110 101464878245 N.A.
       11,132             3       11,132

NIKHIL
BHIMSING
GHUNAWAT

-
       11,132

            0          409 - -

       23,232
VISHAL
KARBHARI
NIRMAL

1,191        1,716111 100608245401 N.A.
       14,300             0       14,300

NIRMAL
VISHAL
KARBHARI

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -
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       11,922
NIVRUTTI
VITTHAL
SHINDE

806        1,162112 101811999405 N.A.
        9,680             6        9,680

NIVRUTTI
VITTHAL
SHINDE

-
        9,680

            0          356 - -

       15,109
ONKAR
BHAUSAHEB
TRIBHUVAN

968        1,394113 101318562779 N.A.
       11,616             2       11,616

ONKAR
BHAUSAHEB
TRIBHUVAN

-
       11,616

            0          426 - -

       19,200
PANDARINATH
SHRIHARI
GHUGE

1,148        1,654114 100547531263 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

PANDARINAT
H SHRIHARI
GHUGE

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

        5,600PANDURANG
SHAMPURI PURI

441          636115 101823306468 N.A.
        5,300            16        5,300

PANDURANG
SHAMPURI
PURI

-
        5,300

            0          195 - -

       26,500
CHATAN
PRATAPSING
PARDESHI

1,250        2,520116 100923616377 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

PARDESHI
CHETAN
PRATAPSING

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

            0
PHOOL CHAND
VISHWAKARMA

0            0117 101846528235 N.A.            0
           30

            0

PHOOL
CHAND
VISHWAKAR
MA

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,875
POPAT
BABULAL
SHIHIRE

1,145        1,650118 100985059278 N.A.
       13,750             1       13,750

POPAT
BABULAL
SHIHIRE

-
       13,750

            0          505 - -

       15,480
POPAT
KASHINATH
DANDGE

1,236        1,780119 100772431390 N.A.
       14,832             2       14,832

POPAT
KASHINATH
DANDAGE

-
       14,832

            0          544 - -

       16,000
PRADEEP
CHAMPALAL
JAISWAL

1,250        1,800120 100884865203 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADEEP
CHAMPALAL
JAISWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,120PRADIP BAJIRAV
TATHE

202          290121 101368933005 N.A.
        2,420            21        2,420

PRADIP
BAJIRAV
TATHE

-
        2,420

            0           88 - -

       18,743
PRADIP
SHANKAR
LAKVAL

1,048        1,510122 101308916413 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

PRADIP
SHANKAR
LAKVAL

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

       11,863
PRADNYANANA
D DEVRAV
AGRE

751        1,081123 101751470239 N.A.
        9,010             9        9,010

PRADNYANA
ND DEVRAV
AGRE

-
        9,010

            0          330 - -

       30,000
PRAFUL
GANESH
JADHAV

1,250        2,160124 101285575180 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,000

PRAFUL
GANESH
JADHAV

-
       15,000

            0          910 - -

       17,550
PRAKASH
SUBHASH
DOKE

1,113        1,604125 101628173362 N.A.
       13,364             0       13,364

PRAKASH
SUBHASH
DOKE

-
       13,364

            0          491 - -

            0
PRAMOD
KACHRU
RAGADE

0            0126 101342207622 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PRAMOD
KACHRU
RAGADE

-            0             0            0 - -

       26,407
PRAMOD
MAHENDER
THAKUR

1,148        1,654127 101582605384 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

PRAMOD
MAHENDER
THAKUR

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

       17,290
PRASHANT
PRAKASH
TAYDE

1,092        1,572128 100651787129 N.A.
       13,104             0       13,104

PRASHANT
PRAKASH
TAYDE

-
       13,104

            0          480 - -

       19,230
PRAVIN
BHASKAR
DABADE

1,201        1,731129 100608085297 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423

PRAVIN
BHASKAR
DABHADE

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -
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       20,500
PUNAMCHAND
DEVCHAND
LAKHWAL

1,250        1,800130 100282198111 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUNAMCHAN
D
DEVCHAND
LAKWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,109PUNDALIK
SANDU GHUGE

927        1,336131 101361516072 N.A.
       11,132             3       11,132

PUNDALIK
SANDU
GHUGE

-
       11,132

            0          409 - -

       23,700RABINDRA
KUMAR

1,148        1,654132 101193104754 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780RABINDRA

KUMAR
-

       13,780
            0          506 - -

       18,500
RAGHUNATH
BHAVRAV
KHANDAGALE

1,250        1,800133 101778320705 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAGHUNATH
BHAVRAV
KHANDAGAL
E

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,918
RAHUL
BALAVANT
DEVARE

887        1,278134 101200227949 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648

RAHUL
BALAVANT
DEVARE

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

       15,000RAHUL RAM
CHAVAN

1,150        1,656135 101780966677 N.A.
       13,800             0       13,800RAHUL RAM

CHAVAN
-

       13,800
            0          506 - -

       22,000
RAHUL
SUKUMARA
PILLAI

1,250        2,040136 101125494681 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,000

RAHUL
SUKUMARA
PILLAI

-
       15,000

            0          790 - -

            0RAHUL YADAV 0            0137 101869156867 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAHUL
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

        1,120RAIS JAKIR
SHIKALGAR

88          127138 101886399219 N.A.
        1,060            24        1,060RAIS JAKIR

SHIKALGAR
-

        1,060
            0           39 - -

       19,361RAJKUMAR
PRASAD

1,048        1,510139 101464603679 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584RAJ KUMAR

PRASAD
-

       12,584
            0          462 - -

       20,638RAJENDRA
DEVIDAS WAGH

1,148        1,654140 100878249157 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

RAJENDRA
DEVIDAS
WAGH

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

       10,250RAJENDRA
KISAN CHAVAN

625          900141 101451406514 N.A.
        7,500            13        7,500

RAJENDRA
KISAN
CHAVAN

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

       30,000
RAJENDRA
KONDIRAM
VAIDYA

1,250        2,520142 100295018710 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

RAJENDRA
KONDIRAM
VAIDYA

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

       90,000RAJENDRA
NAVNATH VEER

1,250        2,520143 100922561086 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

RAJENDRA
NAVANATH
VEER

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

       27,000
RAJENDRA
SHIVLAL
SINGAL

1,250        2,520144 100927658980 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

RAJENDRA
SHIVLAL
SINGAL

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

       23,220
RAJESH
GANESH
RATHOD

1,104        1,590145 101165422781 N.A.
       13,250             1       13,250

RAJESH
GANESH
RATHOD

-
       13,250

            0          486 - -

       11,316
RAJKUMAR
BHARAT
HEMBADE

743        1,071146 101403904314 N.A.
        8,925             5        8,925

RAJKUMAR
BHARAT
HEMBADE

-
        8,925

            0          328 - -

            0
RAJU
NATTHUSING
GOMLADU

0            0147 101238003370 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAJU
NATTHUSING
GOMLADU

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
RAKESH
CHAUDHARI

0            0148 101516474722 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAKESH
CHAUDHARI

-            0             0            0 - -
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       14,790
RAM BAHADAR 1,048        1,510149 101638453884 N.A.

       12,584             0       12,584RAM
BAHADAR

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

            0RAM RATAN 0            0150 101194932585 N.A.            0
           30

            0RAM RATAN -            0             0            0 - -

            0
RAM SUMER
VISHWAKARMA

0            0151 101314067762 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAM SUMER
VISHWAKAR
MA

-            0             0            0 - -

       21,368RAM SWAROOP
SINGH

962        1,386152 101214263282 N.A.
       11,550             5       11,550

RAM
SWAROOP
SINGH

-
       11,550

            0          424 - -

       27,500
RAMDAL
BAJRANG
BAINADE

1,250        2,400153 101300506078 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,000

RAMDAL
BAJARANG
BAINADE

-
       15,000

            0        1,150 - -

       17,188
RAMDAS
ANKUSH
BADHE

924        1,331154 101077850149 N.A.
       11,088             4       11,088

RAMDAS
ANKUSH
BADHE

-
       11,088

            0          407 - -

       17,500
RAMDAS
TRIMBAKRAO
DAWKORE

1,250        1,800155 101235848181 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMDAS
TRIMBAKRAO
DAWKORE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,900
RAMDYAL BIND 1,148        1,654156 101485812826 N.A.

       13,780             0       13,780RAMDYAL
BIND

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

       15,000RAMESH
SUPADU DHOLE

1,048        1,510157 101444125551 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

RAMESH
SUPADU
DHOLE

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

       14,138
RAMESHWAR
PACHIRAM
BRAMMHAVAT

870        1,254158 101318562751 N.A.
       10,450             7       10,450

RAMESHWAR
PACHIRAM
BAMNAWAT

-
       10,450

            0          384 - -

       19,000
RAMESHWAR
PARBHAT
SHINDE

1,250        1,800159 100305742179 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMESHWAR
PARBHAT
SHINDE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,000RAMJAN HANIF
SHAIKH

1,250        1,800160 100972686869 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMJAN
HANIF
SHAIKH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,500
RAMKISHAN
DATTATRAY
GHURKE

1,250        1,800161 101153914543 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMKISHAN
DATTATRAY
GHURKE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,800
RAMPRASAD
MANSING
RAJPUT

1,250        1,800162 101491075760 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMPRASAD
MANSING
RAJPUT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0
RAMUKUMAR
PRASAD

0            0163 101490061007 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAMUKUMAR
PRASAD

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,200
RANGNATH
BHAURAO
TATHE

1,000        1,440164 100307317071 N.A.
       12,000             2       12,000

RANGNATH
BHAURAO
TATHE

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       22,125
RATANSING
MOTIRAM
MAHER

1,191        1,716165 101179461172 N.A.
       14,300             0       14,300

RATANSING
MOTIRAM
MAHER

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       26,592RAVINDRA
DEVIDAS WAGH

1,148        1,654166 101768626073 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

RAVINDRA
DEVIDAS
WAGH

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

       15,950RAVINDRA
LAXMAN SALVE

966        1,391167 100647372793 N.A.
       11,592             3       11,592

RAVINDRA
LAXMAN
SALVE

-
       11,592

            0          425 - -
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       19,375
RAVSAHEB
KARBHARI
NAGARE

1,148        1,654168 100614058549 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

RAVSAHEB
KARBHARI
NAGARE

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

        5,600
RAVSAHEB
KHANDERAO
SAGALE

441          636169 101451189816 N.A.
        5,300            16        5,300

RAVSAHEB
KHANDERAO
SAGALE

-
        5,300

            0          195 - -

            0
ROHIT
CHAUDHARY

0            0170 101185146226 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ROHIT
CHAUDHARY

-            0             0            0 - -

       40,000
ROOPESH
DNYANESHWAR
KHOBRE

1,250        2,400171 101389874154 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,000

ROOPESH
DNYANESHW
AR KHOBRE

-
       15,000

            0        1,150 - -

       22,813
RUPESH
SUKHDEV
CHAUDHARI

1,048        1,510172 101443869533 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

RUPESH
SUKHDEV
CHAUDHARI

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

       21,600
SACHIN
KAILASH
GHUGE

1,148        1,654173 101209406211 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

SACHIN
KAILAS
GHUGE

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

       19,317
SACHIN
PUNDLIK
GHUGE

1,048        1,510174 101318562767 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

SACHIN
PUNDLIK
GHUGE

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

            0SADAN SAHANI 0            0175 101221257294 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SADAN
SAHANI

-            0             0            0 - -

        7,905SADDAM
ANSARI

564          813176 100632220263 N.A.
        6,776            12        6,776SADDAM

ANSARI
-

        6,776
            0          249 - -

       30,000
SAMBHAJI
KARBHARI
HORSHIL

1,250        2,520177 101095039173 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

SAMBHAJI
KARBHARI
HORSHIL

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

       22,425
SAMPAT
BHARAT
HEMBADE

1,145        1,650178 100608083928 N.A.
       13,750             1       13,750

SAMPAT
BHARAT
HEMBADE

-
       13,750

            0          505 - -

       20,655
SANDIP
BALIRAM
CHAPTE

1,048        1,510179 100985001202 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

SANDIP
BALIRAM
CHEPTE

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

       17,000
SANDIP
DATTATRYA
KALE

1,250        1,800180 101438926999 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDIP
DATTATRYA
KALE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       35,000
SANDIP
SHIVSING
RAJPUT

1,250        2,520181 101166302577 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

SANDIP
SHIVSING
RAJPUT

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

       17,703
SANJAY
ANANDA
FARKADE

977        1,407182 101194072648 N.A.
       11,726             0       11,726

SANJAY
ANANDA
FARKADE

-
       11,726

            0          430 - -

       23,518
SANJAY
BHAGWANSING
BORADE

1,148        1,654183 100332871704 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

SANJAY
BHAGVANSIN
G BORADE

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

        5,600
SANJAY
KESHAVRAO
GHUGE

441          636184 101702846341 N.A.
        5,300            16        5,300

SANJAY
KESHAVRAO
GHUGE

-
        5,300

            0          195 - -

        5,600SANJAY
SHARMA

441          636185 101823275047 N.A.
        5,300            16        5,300SANJAY

SHARMA
-

        5,300
            0          195 - -

       19,846
SANJEEV
KUMAR
SUBASCHAND
PRASAD

1,148        1,654186 101318562780 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

SANJEEVKUM
AR
SUBASCHAN
D PRASAD

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

11 / 15NGAUR0081173000 / NOV-2022 / 12-DEC-2022 11:03



EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       24,000
SANTOSH
GULABRAO
UBARHANDE

1,250        2,160187 101166302596 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,000

SANTOSH
GULABRAO
UBARHANDE

-
       15,000

            0          910 - -

       17,420
SANTOSH
KALURAM
MAHER

1,008        1,452188 101378740307 N.A.
       12,100             1       12,100

SANTOSH
KALURAM
MAHER

-
       12,100

            0          444 - -

       19,238
SANTOSH
NARAYAN
DHAKNE

1,148        1,654189 100547185897 N.A.
       13,780             0       13,780

SANTOSH
NARAYAN
DHAKNE

-
       13,780

            0          506 - -

       21,750
SANTOSH
PRABHUNATH
SHARMA

1,100        1,584190 100985019823 N.A.
       13,200             2       13,200

SANTOSH
PARBHUNAT
H SHARMA

-
       13,200

            0          484 - -

        5,100SANTOSH
POPAT WAGH

403          581191 101279303059 N.A.
        4,840            16        4,840

SANTOSH
POPAT
WAGH

-
        4,840

            0          178 - -

       42,000
SANTOSH
SHIVAJIRAO
SHINDE

1,250        2,520192 100057758474 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

SANTOSH
SHIVAJIRAO
SHINDE

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

       21,000
SANTOSH
UKHAJI
RATHOD

1,250        1,800193 101153914562 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
UKHAJI
RATHOD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0
SANTOSHKUMA
R RAMSARIKH
PRASAD

0            0194 100985012406 N.A.            0
           30

            0

SANTOSHKU
MAR
RAMSARIKH
PRASAD

-            0             0            0 - -

        6,758
SATYASAGAR
PREMDAS
CHOURPAGAR

443          639195 101501866968 N.A.
        5,324            15        5,324

SATYASAGAR
PREMDAS
CHOURPAGA
R

-
        5,324

            0          196 - -

       18,461SHANKAR DADI
THHAPA

1,153        1,662196 100915398623 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846SHANKAR

THHAPA
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       24,273
SHANKAR
VITHAL
BAINADE

1,191        1,716197 100608647830 N.A.
       14,300             0       14,300

SHANKAR
VITHAL
BENADE

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       21,250SHANTILAL
BANDU SHIHIRE

1,191        1,716198 101166302583 N.A.
       14,300             0       14,300

SHANTILAL
BANDU
SHIHARE

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

        6,160SHASHI KUMAR
NONIA

486          700199 101886399226 N.A.
        5,830            15        5,830

SHASHI
KUMAR
NONIA

-
        5,830

            0          214 - -

       25,000
SHEKH
ARMANALI
NAZUMALI

1,250        1,800200 101409097859 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHEKH
ARMANALI
NAZUMALI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,500
SHESHRAO
KHEMA
CHAVAN

662          954201 101878825190 N.A.
        7,950            11        7,950

SHESHARAO
KHEMA
CHAVAN

-
        7,950

            0          292 - -

        5,600
SHUBHAM
JAGANNATH
WAGH

441          636202 101823267295 N.A.
        5,300            16        5,300

SHUBHAM
JAGANNATH
WAGH

-
        5,300

            0          195 - -

            0SIKANDAR 0            0203 101073252605 N.A.            0
           30

            0SIKANDAR -            0             0            0 - -

        3,919
SITARAM
CHOKHA
HARAL

221          318204 101692984463 N.A.
        2,650            21        2,650

SITARAM
CHOKHA
HARAL

-
        2,650

            0           97 - -
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EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       17,548
SOMINATH
BALIRAM
CHAPTE

1,048        1,510205 100985004249 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

SOMINATH
BALIRAM
CHEPATE

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

       17,404SOMINATH
NAMDEV DAKLE

1,048        1,510206 101812001214 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

SOMINATH
NAMDEV
DAKLE

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

            0
SUBHASH
PARSHURAM
YADAV

0            0207 100865262952 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SUBASH
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,250
SUBHASH
ABASAHEB
MUNDE

1,092        1,572208 101444123592 N.A.
       13,104             0       13,104

SUBHASH
ABASAHEB
MUNDE

-
       13,104

            0          480 - -

       14,793
SUBHASH
NAMDEO
DAKALE

883        1,272209 100985033092 N.A.
       10,600             6       10,600

SUBHASH
NAMDEO
DAKALE

-
       10,600

            0          389 - -

       24,000
SUDAM
NARAYAN
SHIRKE

1,250        1,800210 101141735374 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUDAM
NARAYAN
SHIRKE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        1,120
SUNIL GARILAL 88          127211 101887285655 N.A.

        1,060            24        1,060
SUNIL -

        1,060
            0           39 - -

       18,120SUNIL GANESH
PAWAR

1,040        1,498212 101705067001 N.A.
       12,480             0       12,480

SUNIL
GANESH
PAWAR

-
       12,480

            0          458 - -

       19,253
SUNIL
GANGADHAR
GAWANDE

1,048        1,510213 100370203921 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

SUNIL
GANGADHAR
GAWANDE

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

       26,000
SUNIL
SATYAWAN
GAVKAR

1,250        1,800214 100856029243 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
SATYAWAN
GAVKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,255
SUNIL
SHANKAR
KAVHALAKAR

1,054        1,518215 101463842691 N.A.
       12,650             3       12,650

SUNIL
SHANKAR
KAVHALAKA
R

-
       12,650

            0          464 - -

       11,922SUNIL
VISHWAKARMA

806        1,162216 101736972585 N.A.
        9,680             6        9,680

SUNIL
VISHWAKAR
MA

-
        9,680

            0          356 - -

            0
SURAJ
VISHWAKARMA

0            0217 101496513899 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SURAJ
VISHWAKAR
MA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0SURAJ KUMAR 0            0218 101485893734 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SURYDEV
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,850
UMESH
BALASAHEB
PATIL

1,048        1,510219 101826947243 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

UMESH
BALASAHEB
PATIL

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

       19,500
UTTAM
SHANTARAM
PAWAR

1,250        1,800220 100396720536 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

UTTAM
SHANTARAM
PAWAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,500WALMIK
JAGNATH LAD

1,191        1,716221 100912101801 N.A.
       14,300             0       14,300

VALMIK
JAGANNATH
LAD

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       15,000
VALMIK
RAVSAHEB
SONAWNE

1,149        1,655222 101713861736 N.A.
       13,792             0       13,792

VALMIK
RAVSAHEB
SONAWNE

-
       13,792

            0          506 - -

       20,800KIRAN
NAVNATH VEER

1,250        2,104223 100922560689 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,532VEER KIRAN

NAVNATH
-

       15,000
            0          854 - -
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EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per
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NCP
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EDLI EE Share

       18,230
VIJAY
BALASAHEB
CHAUDHARI

1,250        1,800224 101703041084 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIJAY
BALASAHEB
CHAUDHARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,332
VIJAY
BIRADILAL
PARDESHI

1,092        1,572225 101209912585 N.A.
       13,104             0       13,104

VIJAY
BIRADILAL
PARDESHI

-
       13,104

            0          480 - -

       19,286VIJAY GOSAVI
RATHOD

1,092        1,572226 101464520655 N.A.
       13,104             0       13,104

VIJAY
GOSAVI
RATHOD

-
       13,104

            0          480 - -

       34,000VIJAY KRISHNA
TOMPE

1,250        2,520227 100972686905 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,000

VIJAY
KRISHNA
TOMPE

-
       15,000

            0        1,270 - -

       18,119VIJAY SANDU
PRADHAN

1,145        1,650228 100404413318 N.A.
       13,750             1       13,750VIJAY SANDU

PRADHAN
-

       13,750
            0          505 - -

        1,800VIKAS
SHARAMA

132          191229 100883144197 N.A.
        1,590            23        1,590VIKAS

SHARAMA
-

        1,590
            0           59 - -

       21,995
VILAS
MADANSING
MEHER

1,191        1,716230 101449201568 N.A.
       14,300             0       14,300

VILAS
MADANSING
MAHER

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       12,166
VISHAL
NARAYAN
DAINGAL

814        1,173231 101692650753 N.A.
        9,775             3        9,775

VISHAL
NARAYAN
DAINGAL

-
        9,775

            0          359 - -

       20,209
VITTHAL
ACHUTRAO
MANE

1,048        1,510232 101266297974 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584VITTHAL

MANE
-

       12,584
            0          462 - -

       18,000YASH SOPAN
SURYWANSHI

1,250        1,800233 101694523712 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

YASH SOPAN
SURYWANSH
I

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,765YOGESH
SERJERAO LAD

1,191        1,716234 100547448143 N.A.
       14,300             0       14,300

YOGESH
SARJERAO
LAD

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       16,257YOGESH VILAS
KARHALE

1,048        1,510235 101222516101 N.A.
       12,584             0       12,584

YOGESH
VILAS
KARHALE

-
       12,584

            0          462 - -

        6,720YUVRAJ BABAN
BEDRE

530          763236 101475570826 N.A.
        6,360            14        6,360

YUVRAJ
BABAN
BEDRE

-
        6,360

            0          233 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 3112212003697

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

12-DEC-2022 11:04:13Challan Generated On :

NGAUR0081173000Establishment ID :

MANISHA ENTERPRISES,Establishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

236Total Members :

NOV-2022Wage Month :

6,54,902Total Amount (Rs) :

4,21,746Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

13,110Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

2,07,570Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

12,476Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation Bank : State Bank of India

002121222169876CRN :

Payment Date : 12-DEC-2022

Payment Confirmation Date : 12-DEC-2022

12/12/2022 14:02:Generated On

0Total PMRPY Benefit :
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